Sep 25 2024 (16:15) India Rail Info 1

Pandharpur - Miraj SF Express (UnReserved)/22145XD - SF - CR
PVR/Pandharpur to SGLA/Sangola
Oh 23m - 29 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PVR |Pandharpur 21:16 1 |1 0 77 |463 |CR
2 |SGLA |Sangola 21:39 21:40 m (1 |1 29 |67 |[502 |CR
3 |MSDG |Mhasoba Dongargaon 21:59 22:00 m |1 |1 51 92 |545 [CR
4 |JTRD |Jath Road 22:04 22:05 m (1 |1 57 |56 |[567 [CR
5 |DLGN |Dhalgaon 22:24 22:25 m (1 |1 75 |70 CR
6 |KVK |Kavathe Mahankal 22:39 22:40 m |1 |1 91 79 637 |CR
7  |SGRE |Sulgare 22:49 22:50 Tm (0 |1 103 |42 CR
8 |ARAG |Arag 23:14 23:15 m (1 |1 120 |34 |648 [CR
9 MR/ Miraj Junction 23:45 1 1 137 |- 549 |CR

Sep 252024 (16:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



